
SPECIFICATIONSSPORT 360
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Wet Weight (Approximate)

30HP (22.38KW)

+Fuel

I
S
O

 
6
1
8
5

LB BAR

KW

#

HP

I
S
O

 
6
1
8
5
 
P
A
R
T

KG

LB PSI

LB

LB KG

A
I
R
 
C
H

A
M

B
E
R
S

LB

Max power

MODEL

KG

S
h
a
f
t

KG

Outboard Engine

634 1398 6 450 992 L 124.1 27429.84 3 3.63 0.25215 473 360.7 795SPORT 360 3 C

SPECIFICATIONS AND MAXIMUM CAPACITIES (Subject to change without notice. Tolerances: dimensions ±3%, weights ±5% )

Boat weight includes: console

Sundeck
Tow post

LBKG LBKG

6 13.2 6.5 14.3

Max weight
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